V4.01/EN/2025-03-10
Page 1/12Data Sheet 907042
90704200T10Z001K000
JUMO hydroTRANS S20
Humidity and temperature transmitter with optional CO2 module,
wall-mounted version
Description
The humidity and temperature transmitter monitors the ambient air quality.

Order code / - - - / , ...a
a List extra codes in sequence and separate using commas.
Order example 907042 / 12 - 0 - 17 - 009 / 994
Order code Part no.
907042/11-0-15-009/000 00770468
907042/11-0-15-009/994 00777380
907042/11-0-15-009/000 30048052
907042/11-0-15-009/994 30048052
907042/11-0-15-530/000 30048563
907042/12-0-17-535/994 30049027
907042/11-0-15-530/994 30049446
907042/12-0-17-009/000 30049454
907042/12-0-17-009/994 30049455
907042/12-0-17-530/000 30049456
907042/12-0-17-530/994 30049457
907042/11-0-15-535/994 30062161
V4.01/EN/2025-03-10
Page 12/12Data Sheet 907042
90704200T10Z001K000
Accessories
Device version with analog output/RS485
Device version with SPE
Scope of delivery
Device version with analog output/RS485
Device version with SPE
Designation Part no.
USB cable, A to Micro-B 00616250
Plastic sinter filter (Ø = 18 mm) 00754581
Plastic membrane filter (Ø = 18 mm) 30048149
JUMO hydroTRANS setup program 00775170
Designation Part no.
USB cable, A to Micro-B 00616250
Plastic membrane filter (Ø = 18 mm) 30048149
JUMO hydroTRANS setup program 00775170
SPE network switch 4-port (10BASE-T1L) 30062113
SPE network switch 8-port (10BASE-T1L) 30062447
SPE network cable 10 m (with M12 connector) 30062455
SPE network cable 5 m (with M12 connector) 30062456
SPE network cable 2 m (with M12 connector) 30062457
SPE network cable 1 m (with M12 connector) 30062458
SPE connector according to IEC 63171-2 (IP20) 30062461
Device in the ordered version
Brief instructions
Cable fitting
Thread sealing ring
2 Fastening screws (socket button self-tapping screw 4.8 × 38)
Device in the ordered version
Brief instructions
2 Fastening screws (socket button self-tapping screw 4.8 × 38)